2016 Product Line Card
SanDisk Commercial Flash
Storage Solutions
Spring, 2016
X400 SSD
Built with SanDisk’s sixth-generation TLC flash, the X400 SSD offers quick responsiveness, high reliability
and low power for a seamless experience for thin and ultramobile notebooks. Backed with a 5-year
warranty, it’s the ideal storage solution for heavy workloads such as photo and video editing, multitasking

surpasses the current high capacity 2.5” SAS SSDs and 2.5” SAS HDDs on the market today.
Optimus™ Product Family of SAS SSDs
Through a combination of unique and innovative IP, and the use of enterprise MultiLevel Cell (eMLC)
flash, SanDisk’s newest generation of 19nm eMLC SSDs feature a native SAS 6Gb/s interface, outstanding
performance metrics, and a comprehensive set of high-end features making them ideal to integrate with
existing infrastructure for a wide variety of enterprise environments such as servers, external storage
arrays, and storage area networks (SAN) where performance and high-availability are required.
1. Based on internal testing using Telcordia stress part testing
2. 1TB = 1,000,000,000,000 bytes. Actual user capacity less.
SSDs
2016 Product Line Card
SanDisk Product Line
Product Ideal	For Capacity Part	# Random	R/W Sequential	R/W Form
X400 SSD Corporate PCs, Notebooks, and
Embedded Systems
128GB SD8SB8U-128G * Up to 95K/75K IOPS Up to 545/520 MB/s 2.5” 7mm
M.2 (2280)
256GB SD8SB8U-256G *
512GB SD8SB8U-512G *
1TB SD8SB8U-1T00 *
Z410 SSD Laptops, Desktops, Battery-based
platforms and fan-less designs
120GB SD8SBBU-120G-1122 Up to 35K/69K IOPS Up to 540/445 MB/s 2.5" 7mm
240GB SD8SBBU-240G-1122
480GB SD8SBBU-480G-1122
Z400s SSD Value PC, and Embedded Systems 32GB SD8SBAT-032G * Up to 33K/62K IOPS Up to 520/330 MB/s 2.5” 7mm
M.2 (2280)
M.2 (2242)
mSATA
64GB SD8SBAT-064G *
128GB SD8SBAT-128G *
256GB SD8SBAT-256G *
CloudSpeed Eco
Gen II SSD
SATA
Read-Intensive	Workloads,	such	as:
• Social Media
• Web Servers
• Content Repositories
• Media Streaming
480GB SDLF1DAR-480G-1HA2 Up to 76K/14K IOPS Up to 530/460 MB/s 2.5”
960GB SDLF1DAR-960G-1HA2
1.92TB SDLF1CRR-019T-1HA2
CloudSpeed
Ultra Gen II
SSD
SATA
Mixed	Use	Workloads,	such	as:
• Demanding QoS, Latency-Sensitive
Applications	and	Databases
• IaaS, PaaS, and SaaS infrastructure
• NoSQL Performance Acceleration
• OpenStack®
• Software-Defined Storage
• E-Commerce, micropayments
400GB SDLF1DAM-400G-1HA2 Up to 76K/32K IOPS Up to 530/460 MB/s 2.5”
800GB SDLF1DAM-800G-1HA2
1.6TB SDLF1CRM-016T-1HA2
Lightning Eco
Gen II SSD
12Gb/s SAS
Read-Intensive	Workloads,	such	as:
• Data Warehousing
• Media Streaming
• Video on Demand
• Web-Based Applications
800GB SDLTODKR-800G-5CA1 Up to 195K/80K IOPS Up to 980/600 MB/s 2.5”
1.6TB SDLTOCKR-016T-5CA1
Lightning
Ascend Gen II
SSD
12Gb/s SAS
Mixed	Use	Workloads,	such	as:
• On-Line Transaction Processing
(OLTP) Databases
• Financial Transactions
• E-Commerce
• Email/Messaging
• Virtual Desktop Infrastructure (VDI)
200GB SDLTODKM-200G-5CA1 Up to 195K/100K IOPS Up to 980/600 MB/s 2.5”
400GB SDLTODKM-400G-5CA1
800GB SDLTODKM-800G-5CA1
1.6TB SDLTOCKM-016T-5CA1
Lightning Ultra
Gen II SSD
12Gb/s SAS
Write-Intensive	Workloads,	such	as:
• High Performance Computing (HPC)
• Oil and Gas Exploration
• Life Sciences
• Engineering
• Media Editing
• Analytics
• Indexing
• Database Logging
200GB SDLTMDKW-200G-5CA1 Up to 199/115K IOPS Up to 980/740 MB/s 2.5”
400GB SDLTMDKW-400G-5CA1
800GB SDLTMCKW-800G-5CA1
Optimus MAX
SSD
6Gb/s SAS
Read-Intensive Application Workloads.
Enterprise, Cloud and Virtualized Data
Center
4TB SDLLOCDR-038T-5CA1 Up to 85K/11K IOPS Up to 500/500 MB/s 2.5”
Optimus Eco
SSD
6Gb/s SAS
Read-Intensive	Workloads,	such	as:
• Data Warehousing
• Media Streaming
• Video on Demand
• Web-Based Applications
400GB SDLKODDR-400G-5CA1 Up to 90K/35K IOPS Up to 530/530 MB/s 2.5”
800GB SDLKOCDR-800G-5CA1
1.6TB SDLLOCDR-016T-5CA1
2TB SDLLOCDR-020T-5CA1
Optimus Ascend
SSD
6Gb/s SAS
Mixed	Use	Workloads,	such	as:
• On-Line Transaction Processing
(OLTP) Databases
• Financial Transactions
• E-Commerce
• Email/Messaging
• Virtual Desktop Infrastructure (VDI)
200GB SDLKOEDM-200G-5CA1 Up to 95K/40K IOPS 200GB: Up to
550/380 MB/s
400GB - 1.6TB: Up to
550/540 MB/s
2.5”
400GB SDLKODDM-400G-5CA1
800GB SDLKOCDM-800G-5CA1
1.6TB SDLLOCDM-016T-5CA1
Optimus Ultra
SSD
6Gb/s SAS
Write-Intensive	Workloads,	such	as:
• High Performance Computing (HPC)
• Oil and Gas Exploration
• Life Sciences
• Engineering
• Media Editing
• Analytics
• Indexing
• Database Logging
150GB SDLKOEGW-150G-5CA1 Up to 95K/40K IOPS 150GB: Up to 550/380
MB/s
300GB - 1.2TB: Up to
550/540 MB/s
2.5”
300GB SDLKODGW-300G-5CA1
600GB SDLKOCGW-600G-5CA1
1.2TB SDLLOCGW-012T-5CA1
Optimus Extreme
SSD
6Gb/s SAS
Highest Endurance
Write-Intensive	Workloads,	such	as:
• High Performance Computing (HPC)
• Oil and Gas Exploration
• Life Sciences
• Engineering
• Media Editing
• Analytics
• Indexing
• Database Logging
100GB SDLKOE9W-100G-5CA1 Up to 95K/40K IOPS 100GB: Up to
550/380 MB/s
200GB - 800GB: Up
to 550/540 MB/s
2.5”
200GB SDLKOD9W-200G-5CA1
400GB SDLKOC9W-400G-5CA1
800GB SDLLOC9W-800G-5CA1
* Part number pertains to 2.5” form factor
SSDs
2016 Product Line Card
SanDisk Product Line